
 QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD94_13012025112129

NAVKAR RAJIM - Mob : 9755411000

Date : 13-01-2025 11:21:29

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Stn
value

HM MRP Desig
n No

Supp.
name

IMAG
E

1 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
10

6.466 0.206 6.260 247 165.0
0

412.0
0

RPS0
602

CZ

2 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
13

4.385 0.203 4.182 283 165.0
0

448.0
0

RPS0
277

CZ

3 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
34

4.507 0.204 4.303 245 165.0
0

410.0
0

DCPS
0015

CZ

Total 3 15.35
8

0.613 14.74
5

775.0
00

495.0
00

1,270.
000

0.000 0.000

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

http://www.tcpdf.org

